

Duquesne Light Co. Paper Check Promotion Dates: 06/01/2021 - 05/31/2026



Requests MUST be postmarked within 180 Days from the date of installation. ALL SECTIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE COMPLETED IN ORDER TO QUALIFY.

Appliance Rebate Application

| Qualifying Products | Date Inst (MM/DD/Y | Manufacturer | | | | Model # | | | | Rebate | | Quantity | | Expected Rebate | |
|--|--|--------------|--|--|---|----------|-------|--------------------|----|--------|---|----------|----------|-----------------|---|
| ENERGYSTAR Dehumidifier *Pints/day: | | | | | | | | | | | \$2 | 0 | | | |
| ENERGYSTAR Refrigerator | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *Cubic Foot: | Manual Defrost Partial Automatic Defrost Side mount freezer w/o door ice Side mount freezer w/o door ice Side mount freezer w/o door ice | | | | | | | | | | \$3 | 5 | | | |
| *Choot United * | | | | | | | | | | | \$1 | 0 | | | |
| *Chest Upright | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| * Denotes Required Fields | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *Duquesne Light 10- Digit Supplier Agreement ID: | | | | | | | | | | | (Supplier Agreement ID can be found on page 3 of your utility bill) | | | | |
| *First Name | | | | | * | Last Nam | ie | | | | | | | | |
| *Address (Your paper check will be mailed to this address) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *City | | | | | | | | | | | | *Stat | ate *Zip | | р |
| Email (Used to send status updates regarding this application.) | | | | | | | | | | | *Phone: | | | | |
| ** Complete this section ONLY if you authorize Duquesne Light to issue your rebate to your contractor. ** | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Check Box for Contractor for Payment Authorization ** Account holder must fill in contractor's information below and sign as authorization. ** | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *Contractor First Name: *Last Name or Contractor Company Name: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *Mailing Address: | | *City: | | | | *State: | *Zip: | Phon | e: | | | | | | |
| *Account Holder's Signature: | | | | | | | | *Date: | | | | | | | |
| How did you hear about this rebate? Newspaper Internet Radio Service I | | | | | | | | ine In Store Other | | | | | | | |
| *Acceptance of Terms: I have read the Terms and Conditions of this offer, and I understand Duquesne Light reserves the right to audit my rebate application and if requested, I will allow Duquesne Light representatives access to verify the installation of qualifying measure(s). I understand Duquesne Light may provide my name and address to Duquesne Light representatives to verify this information, and I approve sending the rebate to the address I have provided above. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| *Signature: | | | | | | | | *Date: | | | | | | | |

To receive your Duquesne Light Paper Check by mail, follow these steps:

- 1. Purchase and install a qualifying product where there is an active meter using Duquesne Light services.
- 2. Review the Terms and Conditions at the bottom of this application and sign the Acceptance of Terms below.
- 3. Mail this completed and signed application with the following supporting documents to the address as noted above.
 - A copy of your most recent Duquesne Light Utility bill. Please include all pages so your supplier agreement ID can be confirmed.
 - > A clear legible copy of your itemized receipt/invoice that shows retailer name, address, phone number, purchase and/or install date, quantity, size, description, manufacturer, model, purchase price, and proof of payment.
- 4. IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records

Mail Application to:

Duquesne Light Rebates 16350 Felton Rd. Lansing, MI 48906

Subject to Watt Choices program funding availability. Paper checks will be mailed to customers within 60 days of the postmark date on your qualified application. To review the status of your application please email <u>DLC.REEP@clearesult.com</u> or call 1-866-787-5237. Your right to receive this rebate will not be earned unless you purchase and install a qualifying measure and follow each of the steps above. This rebate is available to Duquesne Light customers with mailing addresses in the United States. Duquesne Light is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due applications. Your rights to this rebate cannot be assigned or transferred. Excessive submissions constitute fraud and may result in federal prosecution under the U.S. mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC 1341 and 1342). All submitted materials become property of Duquesne Light and willnot be returned. Rebate paid in the form of a paper check.





Duquesne Light Co. Paper Check

Promotion Dates: 06/01/2021 - 05/31/2026



Requests MUST be postmarked within 180 Days from the date of installation. ALL SECTIONS ARE REQUIRED TO BE COMPLETED IN ORDER TO QUALIFY.

Rebate Terms and Conditions

- You must be a Duquesne Light Company residential customer with mailing address in the United States.
- 2. Equipment and services must be purchased and installed between June 1, 2021, and May 31, 2026.
- 3. Product(s) must be purchased in brand new condition. Purchases from Mac Bid or any other auction website are ineligible.
- The rebate application must be completed in its entirety and submitted with all required documentation.
- The rebate application must be submitted within 90 days of installation date and be postmarked or submitted online by June 6, 2026. Must submit one rebate application form per unit.
- This program is subject to Act 129 program funding availability. 6.
- 7. Duquesne Light Company does not endorse any specific manufacturers, dealers or contractors.
- Duquesne Light Company provides no warranty for the installed equipment and/or product.
- Duquesne Light Company and CLEAResult®, their parents, subsidiaries, employees, affiliates, and agents assume no responsibility for the performance of the equipment or equipment warranty, the quality of the work, labor and/or materials supplied, and/or the acts or omissions of the participating contractor.
- 10. Your right to receive this rebate will not be earned unless you purchase a qualifying product, complete each of the required steps of the application, and meet the terms and conditions listed on the application and on this website.
- 11. Duquesne Light Company is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due applications.
- 12. Your rights to this rebate cannot be assigned or transferred.
- 13. Excessive submissions constitute fraud and may result in federal prosecution under the U.S. mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC 1341 and 1342).
- 14. All submitted materials become property of Duquesne Light Company and will not be returned.

Subject to Watt Choices program funding availability. Paper checks will be mailed to customers within 60 days of the postmark date on your qualified application. To review the status of your application please email DLC.REEP@clearesult.com or call 1-866-787-5237. Your right to receive this rebate will not be earned unless you purchase and install a qualifying measure and follow each of the steps above. This rebate is available to Duquesne Light customers with mailing addresses in the United States. Duquesne Light is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due applications. Your rights to this rebate cannot be assigned or transferred. Excessive submissions constitute fraud and may result in federal prosecution under the U.S. mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC 1341 and 1342). All submitted materials become property of Duquesne Light and willnot be returned. Rebate paid in the form of a paper check.

